P20000031908

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ddress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only

(LYR 2 9 2020 T. SCOTT



000343725810

02/24/29--0:014--028 **113.75



COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SHR	JECT: MOLINA'S PRO PAINTIN	IG LLC		
.71/150		Resulting Florida	Profit	Corporation
	nclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles o into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in acc			are submitted to convert the following eligible 33 & 607.0202, F.S.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:		
JOF	RGE L RIOS MOLINA			
	Contact Person		-	
	Firm/Company		-	
	r mi/Company			
582	0 N CHURCH AVE APT 354			
	Address		-	
TAN	ИРА, FL 33614			
	City, State and Zip Code	2	-	
wa	vecapital1@gmail.co	m		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annu		tion)	
	orther information concerning this matter, RGE L RIOS MOLINA	please call: at (813	.370	03595
	Name of Contact Person		. <i>)</i>	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclo	osed is a check for the following amount:			
∏SI	05.00 Filing Fees S113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Filin and Certified Co	~	□\$122.50 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		New I Divisi The C 2415 1	Address: Filing Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, Fl. 32303

Articles of Conversion For Converting Eligible Entity Into Florida Profit Corporation

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible business entity into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, Florida Statutes.

MOLINA'S PRO PAINTING LLC - L/9000 53227
Enter Name of the Converting Entity
2. The converting entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLORIDA STATE
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
_{on} 02/22/2019
Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated.
3. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u> RIO'S PRO PAINTING INC
·
RIO'S PRO PAINTING INC
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation 4. This conversion was approved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its current/organic jurisdiction.
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation 4. This conversion was approved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its current/organic jurisdiction. 5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Floridate.
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation 4. This conversion was approved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its current/organic jurisdiction. 5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 01/01/2020

Signed	1 this 30	day of JANUARY	. 2020	
Requi	red Signature	for Florida Profit Corporatio		
-	uggesty.Director Likios Moliv		icers have not been selected, an Incorpor	rator:
	JORG I Name:	E L RIOS MOLINA Title:		
compa	<u>inies: Seg.ba</u>	gy; for required signature(s).]	orida partnerships, limited partnershi	ps, and limited liability
Signati	ure: Jorge U	. Rios Molina	. <u>.</u>	<u></u>
Printec	J Name: JORC	GE L RIOS MOLINA	Title: P	
Signati	ure:			
Printec	I Name:		Title:	
Signat	ure:			
Printec	i Name:		Title:	
Signat	ure:			
Printec	l Name:		Title:	
Signat	ure:			
Printec	d Name:		Title:	
Signat	ure:			
Printec	l Name:		Title:	
<u>If Flor</u> Signat	r <mark>ida General I</mark> ure of one Gen	<mark>Partnership or Limited Liabili</mark> eral Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Flor Signat	rida Limited F ures of <u>ALL</u> G	<mark>artnership or Limited Liabili</mark> eneral Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
		<u>liability Company:</u> er or Authorized Representative	<u>.</u>	
<u>All otl</u> Signat	ners: ure of an autho	orized person.		
Fees:		,	625.00	
	Articles of C Fees for Flor Certified Cop Certificate of	ida Articles of Incorporation: py:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR RESULTING FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The principal place of business/mailing address is: Principal street address Mailing address, if different is: Mailing address, if different is:		NAME ne corporation shall be: RIO'S PRO P			
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					
TAMPA, FL 33614 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and Title: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: JORGE L RIOS MOLINA (P) Address: 5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354 TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title:	TAMPA, FL	. 33614			
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title:					
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: 5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354 TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: DORGE L RIOS MOLINA (P) Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		, and the second		en e	••
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: DORGE L RIOS MOLINA (P) Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:				• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•••
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: DORGE L RIOS MOLINA (P) Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		, <u> </u>			-
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: DORGE L RIOS MOLINA (P) Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:]
ARTICLE IV SHARES 100					<u>بھ</u>
ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					12
ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					
ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:					_
ARTICLE V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	ARTICLE II	SHARES 100			
Name and Title: DORGE L RIOS MOLINA (P) Name and Title: LUIS E RIOS MOLINA (VP)			.	,,	
Address: 5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354 Address: 5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354 TAMPA, FL 33614 TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	ARTICLE V	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	<u>!S</u>	LUIS E RIOS MOLINA (VP)	
Address: TAMPA, FL 33614 Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Tit		Name and Title		
Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Address:	5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354	Address:	5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354	
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		TAMPA, FL 33614	_	TAMPA, FL 33614	
Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title	e:	
Name and Title: Name and Title:					
Nume and Title: Name and Title:	Trace Co.				
			_		
	Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title	e:	
Address: Address:	Address:		Address:		
			_		

ARTICL		and the second s
The name	e and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	plable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	JORGE L RIOS MOLINA	
Address:	5820 N CHURCH AVE APT 354	
	TAMPA, FL 33614	
*****		***********
	•	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in int as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Jorge L Rios Molina	04/07/2020
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

09:54 Update Payment 04/29/20 DEP Page 0001/0001

Category	Descript <u>ion</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Document Requester	:	
Ledger Date		Sub Account Number:
Tracking Number		DOC Page 0001/0001 Document Number: 500337890795
Requester	:	
Refund Amount	: 0.00	User ID : DBRUCE
Refund Mail Date	:	Void Date:
Refund Request Dat	e:	Debit Memo Date:
Account Number	:	Deposit Balance: 0.00
IDeposit Number	: 02/24/20 01014 029	Deposit Amount : 113.75

CERT CERTIFICATION 8.75
CF ALL CORP FILING FEES 105.00

<Ctrl>A - Add Pay <Ctrl>R - Rem pay <Ctrl>D - Print doc <Ctrl>V - Print check
Undefined function key